8:00 AM

In the County Court at Law #1 of Gregg County

State of Texas
Honorable Judge Angie Konczak

August 19, 2025

Criminal Calendar

2024-0175

Defense Attorney:
CHOY, EDWARD
ALEXANDER
03/01/2024 PTO

Past Hearing Info:
Status Hearing

Motion For Psychological
Exam.

Appear. Docket

Bond Forfeiture
Community Healthcore
Community Healthcore
Community Healthcore
Community Healthcore
Community Healthcore
Guilty Plea

Guilty Plea

Guilty Plea

Appear. Docket
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment

Status Hearing

Jail 153

07/15/25
06/03/25

12/06/24
12/06/24
11/06/24
10/09/24
09/11/24
08/07/24
07/03/24
07/02/24
06/20/24
05/30/24
05/03/24
04/05/24
03/15/24
03/01/24

ESTELL, SHAVODKA

GWENDOLYN

Offense:

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY
INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE
11/10/2023

DEFENDANT DOES NOT NEED TO BE
8:00 AM BROUGHT DOWN
8:00 AM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

2024-0176

Defense Attorney:
CHOY, EDWARD
ALEXANDER
03/01/2024 PTO

Past Hearing Info:
Status Hearing

Motion For Psychological
Exam.

Appear. Docket

Bond Forfeiture
Community Healthcore
Community Healthcore
Community Healthcore
Community Healthcore
Community Healthcore
Guilty Plea

Guilty Plea

Guilty Plea

Appear. Docket
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment

Status Hearing

Jail 153

07/15/25
06/03/25

12/06/24
12/06/24
11/06/24
10/09/24
09/11/24
08/07/24
07/03/24
07/02/24
06/20/24
05/30/24
05/03/24
04/05/24
03/15/24
03/01/24

ESTELL, SHAVODKA

GWENDOLYN

Offense:

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY
INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE
11/10/2023

DEFENDANT DOES NOT NEED TO BE
8:00 AM BROUGHT DOWN
8:00 AM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

Page 1



2025-1258 Guilty Plea PHILLIPS, JORDAN

Defense Attorney:

CHOY, EDWARD Jail 83 OfoLéfs\eY

ALEXANDER '

v CRIMINAL TRESPASS
05/23/2025

Past Hearing Info:
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In the County Court at Law #1 of Gregg County

State of Texas
Honorable Judge Angie Konczak

August 19, 2025

Criminal Calendar

1:00 PM
2025-0116 Guilty Plea HARRIS, BREONA
Defense Attorney: 02/11/25
HURLBURT, g;'ei?RELLE Request For
RICHARD A. ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY Summons
INJ
10/25/2024
Past Hearing Info:
Appear. Docket 07/11/25 2:00PM
Appear. Docket 06/06/25 2:00 PM
Arraignment 04/11/25 8:00 AM
Arraignment 03/14/25 8:00 AM
2025-0610 Guilty Plea CLAYBORN, Snoddy Bail Bonds
Defense Attorney: $2,000.00
KIM, SUNG R ALPHONZA KHOREN Surety Bond
Offense:
THEFT PROP >=$100-<$750
02/06/2025
Past Hearing Info:
Appear. Docket 08/08/25 2:00 PM
Appear. Docket 07/11/25 2:00 PM
Arraignment 05/23/25 8:00 AM
2019-1825 Guilty Plea SINGLETON, GRAVES BAIL BONDS
Defense Attorney: $1,000.00
RILEY, MOLLY gfgr']\ls;—RAY Surety Bond
06/06/2019 PTO POSS MARIJ <207
06/03/2019
Past Hearing Info:
Appear. Docket 08/08/25 2:00 PM
Special Docket 07/24/25 8:00 AM
Appear. Docket 12/06/19 2:00 PM
Bond Forfeiture 12/06/19 2:00 PM
Appear. Docket 11/01/19 2:00 PM
Appear. Docket 10/04/19 2:00 PM
Arraignment 08/23/19 8:00 AM
Arraignment 08/16/19 8:00 AM
Arraignment 08/02/19 8:00 AM
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2025-0650 Guilty Plea PRICE, COLETTE GRAVES BAIL BONDS
Defense Attorney: $2,500.00
RILEY, MOLLY 'Ca)\flf_eLSepLE Surety Bond
06/06/2025 PTO FAIL TO IDENTIFY
FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE
FALSE INFO
01/11/2025
Past Hearing Info:
Appear. Docket 08/08/25 2:00 PM
Arraignment 06/20/25 8:00 AM
Arraignment 06/06/25 8:00 AM
2025-0700 Guilty Plea WILKERSON, AMERICAN BAIL BONDS
Defense Attorney: $3,500.00
RILEY, MOLLY Qf_’f\istW WILEY Surety Bond
05/12/2025 PTO DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED 2ND
11/27/2023
C/B
Past Hearing Info:
Appear. Docket 08/08/25 2:00 PM
Arraignment 06/13/25 8:00 AM
2025-0716 Guilty Plea COWLEY, CHELSEA Day & Night Bail Bonds Bankers
Defense Attorney: $2,500.00
RILEY, MOLLY gf:cg]g_LE Surety Bond
04/09/2025 POSS CS PG 3 < 28G
04/04/2025
Past Hearing Info:
Arraignment 08/08/25 8:00 AM
Arraignment 06/06/25 8:00 AM
2025-0879 Guilty Plea COWLEY, CHELSEA MARTIN BAIL BONDS
Defense Attorney: $2,000.00
RILEY, MOLLY yflfg]scg,LE Surety Bond
04/09/2025 DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED
06/12/2024
Past Hearing Info:
Appear. Docket 08/08/25 2:00 PM
Arraignment 07/11/25 8:00 AM
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2025-0459 Guilty Plea VAUGHN, EKISHA Bad Boys Bail Bonds
Defense Attorney: $1,000.00
THORSON, J RENA Surety Bond
BRANDT Offense:
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
>=$100<$750
04/18/2023
Past Hearing Info:
Guilty Plea 07/17/25 8:00 AM
Appear. Docket 06/06/25 2:00 PM
Arraignment 05/09/25 8:00 AM
2025-0632 Guilty Plea ELAM, SHEDRICA Snoddy Bail Bonds
Defense Attorney: $2,000.00
THORSON, J I&INY_ELL Surety Bond
BRANDT ense:
DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED BAC>=0.15
03/02/2025
Past Hearing Info:
Guilty Plea 07/17/25 8:00 AM
Appear. Docket 06/06/25 2:00 PM
Arraignment 05/30/25 8:00 AM
2025-0681 Guilty Plea Propes, Daniel Chilton JAMES BAIL BONDS
Defense Attorney: Offense: $2,000.00
THORSON, J DRIVING WHILE Surety Bond
BRANDT INTOXICATED
01/01/2025
Past Hearing Info:
Guilty Plea 07/17/25 8:00 AM
Appear. Docket 06/06/25 2:00 PM
Arraignment 05/16/25 8:00 AM
2025-0648 Guilty Plea MARTINEZ- Thomas Tibiletti
Defense Attorney: $3,500.00
TIBILETTI, HERNANDEZ’ ADAN Attorrney Bonds
THOMAS P Offense:
PTO DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED 2ND
01/02/2025
c/B
Past Hearing Info:
Appear. Docket 07/11/25 2:00 PM
Arraignment 06/06/25 8:00 AM
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